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TEUTA CUP 2022
Durrës, 10. - 12.6.2022

Event 20 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
11.6.2022 - 17:20 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

F

1. KARANXHA, Drini 12 Te Stela SA 41.65 191
2. MEHMETI, Erin 12 SC Zenit Sport Academy 43.90 163
3. SHELNA, Nik 12 Te Stela SA 44.14 160
4. LALA, Riad 12 Te Stela SA 44.30 159
5. ALIU, Arris 12 KOS2 44.78 153
6. RECICA, Shkemb 12 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 46.67 135
7. QOQAJ, Ron 13 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 47.34 130
8. COKAJ, Ledion 14 Te Stela SA 48.09 124
9. SHKURTI, Frenki 12 Te Stela SA 51.68 100

10. KRONI, Skerdi 13 Vllaznia - Shkoder 51.82 99
11. DEMAJ, Joni 13 Te Stela SA 52.70 94
12. HOXHA, Amar 14 KS TIR 53.36 90
13. KOLA, Marin 12 Te Stela SA 53.47 90
14. CAUSHI, Nikolas 12 Te Stela SA 54.47 85
15. TOPI, Rajan 13 KS TIR 55.30 81
16. GAJTANI, Endi 12 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 56.67 75
17. KRISTO, Noah 13 KS TIR 1:03.46 54
18. ISUFI, Alteo 13 Vllaznia - Shkoder 1:04.87 50
19. DENAJ, Dani 14 KS TIR 1:05.04 50

E

1. HYSAJ, Arber 11 ALB 40.62 206
2. SHAHINI, Roni 10 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 41.19 197
3. DUSHAJ, Egid 10 Te Stela SA 41.81 189
4. DESKU, Dielli 11 KOS2 42.00 186
5. MAKOLLI, Arif 10 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 46.11 141
6. SHEHU, Glen 11 Partizani - Tirana 48.16 123
7. ZEJNULLAHU, Arbi 10 Sc Termopan Prishtine 49.04 117

D

1. BUDIMA, Arion 08 KOS2 33.67 362
2. ALLARAJ, Lajdi 09 Partizani - Tirana 33.92 354
3. KAPEDANI, Zhoel 09 KS TIR 36.17 292
4. NAKO, Almar 09 Te Stela SA 36.45 285
5. MUSTAFARAJ, Deni 08 KS TIR 36.61 281
6. SELIMI, Dart 08 KS TIR 36.74 278
7. MEHA, Bledion 08 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 38.41 243
8. MEHMETI, Rilind 08 SC Zenit Sport Academy 39.70 220
9. SYLEJMANI, Bleon 09 SCFK 40.40 209

10. GJONAJ, Nikolas 08 Te Stela SA 43.66 166
11. MAKOLLI, Jon 09 SC Zenit Sport Academy 44.87 153
12. DODBIBA, Aleks 09 Partizani - Tirana 49.77 112
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TEUTA CUP 2022
Durrës, 10. - 12.6.2022

Event 20, Men, 50m Backstroke

C

1. KOXHAKU, Gresi 06 KS TIR 28.65 587
2. DAJA, Dion 06 Te Stela SA 32.81 391
3. BAJOLLARI, Andi 06 Te Stela SA 32.98 385
4. HASHANI, Butrint 07 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 35.65 305
5. MEHMETI, Euron 07 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 38.10 249

B

1. VELI, Elio 04 Te Stela SA 29.27 551
2. MUJA, Martin 04 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 29.31 549
3. KORA, Flavio 05 Te Stela SA 30.50 487
4. SHKURTI, Kevin 04 Sport Village ssd -Pesaro 30.66 479
5. TELAKU, Auron 04 Sc Besa Malisheve 30.98 464
6. SELIMI, Laert 04 KS TIR 32.06 419
7. UJKASHEJ, Drini 05 Vllaznia - Shkoder 33.78 358
8. THEMOLLARI, Dean 05 KS TIR 33.95 353

Open

1. KOXHAKU, Gresi 06 KS TIR 28.65 587
2. VELI, Elio 04 Te Stela SA 29.27 551
3. MUJA, Martin 04 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 29.31 549
4. RUCI, Ared 02 KS TIR 30.28 497
5. KORA, Flavio 05 Te Stela SA 30.50 487
6. SHKURTI, Kevin 04 Sport Village ssd -Pesaro 30.66 479
7. TELAKU, Auron 04 Sc Besa Malisheve 30.98 464
8. SELIMI, Laert 04 KS TIR 32.06 419
9. DAJA, Dion 06 Te Stela SA 32.81 391

10. BAJOLLARI, Andi 06 Te Stela SA 32.98 385
11. BUDIMA, Arion 08 KOS2 33.67 362
12. UJKASHEJ, Drini 05 Vllaznia - Shkoder 33.78 358
13. ALLARAJ, Lajdi 09 Partizani - Tirana 33.92 354
14. THEMOLLARI, Dean 05 KS TIR 33.95 353
15. HASHANI, Butrint 07 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 35.65 305
16. KAPEDANI, Zhoel 09 KS TIR 36.17 292
17. NAKO, Almar 09 Te Stela SA 36.45 285
18. MUSTAFARAJ, Deni 08 KS TIR 36.61 281
19. SELIMI, Dart 08 KS TIR 36.74 278
20. MEHMETI, Euron 07 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 38.10 249
21. MEHA, Bledion 08 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 38.41 243
22. MEHMETI, Rilind 08 SC Zenit Sport Academy 39.70 220
23. SYLEJMANI, Bleon 09 SCFK 40.40 209
24. HYSAJ, Arber 11 ALB 40.62 206
25. SHAHINI, Roni 10 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 41.19 197
26. KARANXHA, Drini 12 Te Stela SA 41.65 191
27. DUSHAJ, Egid 10 Te Stela SA 41.81 189
28. DESKU, Dielli 11 KOS2 42.00 186
29. GJONAJ, Nikolas 08 Te Stela SA 43.66 166
30. MEHMETI, Erin 12 SC Zenit Sport Academy 43.90 163
31. SHELNA, Nik 12 Te Stela SA 44.14 160
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TEUTA CUP 2022
Durrës, 10. - 12.6.2022

Event 20, Men, 50m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

32. LALA, Riad 12 Te Stela SA 44.30 159
33. ALIU, Arris 12 KOS2 44.78 153
34. MAKOLLI, Jon 09 SC Zenit Sport Academy 44.87 153
35. MAKOLLI, Arif 10 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 46.11 141
36. RECICA, Shkemb 12 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 46.67 135
37. QOQAJ, Ron 13 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 47.34 130
38. COKAJ, Ledion 14 Te Stela SA 48.09 124
39. SHEHU, Glen 11 Partizani - Tirana 48.16 123
40. ZEJNULLAHU, Arbi 10 Sc Termopan Prishtine 49.04 117
41. DODBIBA, Aleks 09 Partizani - Tirana 49.77 112
42. SHKURTI, Frenki 12 Te Stela SA 51.68 100
43. KRONI, Skerdi 13 Vllaznia - Shkoder 51.82 99
44. DEMAJ, Joni 13 Te Stela SA 52.70 94
45. HOXHA, Amar 14 KS TIR 53.36 90
46. KOLA, Marin 12 Te Stela SA 53.47 90
47. CAUSHI, Nikolas 12 Te Stela SA 54.47 85
48. TOPI, Rajan 13 KS TIR 55.30 81
49. GAJTANI, Endi 12 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 56.67 75
50. KRISTO, Noah 13 KS TIR 1:03.46 54
51. ISUFI, Alteo 13 Vllaznia - Shkoder 1:04.87 50
52. DENAJ, Dani 14 KS TIR 1:05.04 50


